
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG702 HARISANKAR V T 1050.000

2 25PG894 ALVEENA MANOJ 989.688

3 25PG65 THAMANNA PRASAD 977.097

4 25PG986 MAYUKHA M 964.700

5 25PG1031 FASNA E M 962.263

6 25PG439 GAYAHARA T S 934.584

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG371 SANTHWANA 925.808

2 25PG1026 SIVAGANGA K S 914.883

3 25PG1043 SHAHINA S 905.050

4 25PG764 SAYANTH N NARAYANAN 902.176

5 25PG948 ANJANA K BAIJU 879.865

6 25PG1051 ESHA ESRATH N C 860.832

7 25PG575 SWETHA K S 855.850

8 25PG641 KRISHNA A G 855.312

9 25PG810 ANNA BABU 853.760

10 25PG113 JESLEY C J 850.020

11 25PG477 ANEESHA A V 847.000

12 25PG880 AMRIN SANJAY 837.150

13 25PG657 AMRUTHA V 834.727

14 25PG281 RASHMI JOSE 815.168

15 25PG904 NAVYA B NAIR 803.678

16 25PG1054 SHANA PARVIN 800.685

17 25PG736 SOORYA GAYATHRI S 796.778

18 25PG707 ATHMIKA A.R. 791.197

19 25PG576 MUHAMMED ANSHID M 787.000

20 25PG639 ANANDHU RAJEEV 784.112

21 25PG236 JAKE ANSEL JOHN 782.500

22 25PG688 PRIYAMVADA P 773.528

23 25PG734 SAHIRA A K 772.225

24 25PG337 SANDHEEP T M 752.732

25 25PG1022 ARSAL AZEE BIN MUHAMMADALI 750.970

26 25PG682 ALEX PAUL K 748.160

27 25PG438 NANDHUKRISHNA M U 728.000

28 25PG17 SRUTHI LAYA ROSE 726.880

29 25PG569 ANUGRAHA P C 721.554

30 25PG596 RHEA ROY 712.488

31 25PG730 APSARA P B 706.445

32 25PG841 SREESHMA P 701.800

33 25PG395 SIVAPRIYA B 692.415
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34 25PG453 ABHIRAM SREEKUMAR 688.744

35 25PG797 RANEESH AMEEN A M 684.480

36 25PG109 AMAL HARI 672.760

37 25PG977 DEVIKA K S 664.815

38 25PG708 BHARADWAJ M JYOTHI 651.760

39 25PG197 ANI ALBERT 643.425

40 25PG710 ANAMIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 630.784

41 25PG251 SANAL SURENDRAN 626.360

42 25PG1005 SAYYIDA FATHIMA 620.000

43 25PG970 SAIRAJ K M 606.650

44 25PG983 ADITH K R 592.883

45 25PG899 SYAM SASI 552.403

46 25PG441 JUAN REGI 472.500

47 25PG427 ANITTA SIBY 448.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG948 ANJANA K BAIJU 879.865

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG657 AMRUTHA V 834.727

2 25PG438 NANDHUKRISHNA M U 728.000

3 25PG710 ANAMIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 630.784

4 25PG251 SANAL SURENDRAN 626.360

5 25PG899 SYAM SASI 552.403

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG1026 SIVAGANGA K S 914.883

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG764 SAYANTH N NARAYANAN 902.176

2 25PG639 ANANDHU RAJEEV 784.112

3 25PG970 SAIRAJ K M 606.650

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG1043 SHAHINA S 905.050

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG1051 ESHA ESRATH N C 860.832

2 25PG880 AMRIN SANJAY 837.150

3 25PG1054 SHANA PARVIN 800.685

4 25PG576 MUHAMMED ANSHID M 787.000

5 25PG734 SAHIRA A K 772.225

6 25PG1022 ARSAL AZEE BIN MUHAMMADALI 750.970

7 25PG797 RANEESH AMEEN A M 684.480

8 25PG1005 SAYYIDA FATHIMA 620.000

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG575 SWETHA K S 855.850

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG641 KRISHNA A G 855.312

2 25PG707 ATHMIKA A.R. 791.197

3 25PG337 SANDHEEP T M 752.732

4 25PG569 ANUGRAHA P C 721.554

5 25PG841 SREESHMA P 701.800

6 25PG977 DEVIKA K S 664.815

7 25PG708 BHARADWAJ M JYOTHI 651.760

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG453 ABHIRAM SREEKUMAR 688.744

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 


